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All Policy & Association Matters

Stephen Laskowski | President and CEO 
stephen.laskowski@ontruck.org
Ext. 225

issues management/Public - Media Relations

Marco Beghetto
Vice President Communications & New Media  
marco.beghetto@ontruck.org
Ext. 238

Media Inquires | Public Relations & Industry Image

Jonathan Blackham
Director, Policy & Affairs 
jonathan.blackham@ontruck.org
Ext. 247 

Cannabis & Workplace Impairment | Canada Labour Code (ESDC)  
Carbon Tax | Driver Inc./ Independent Contractor Status | Driver 
Shortage Information | Industry Info/ Statistics | Infrastructure Needs | 
Labour Standards | Occupation Health & Safety | Ontario Immigrant 
Nominee Program (OINP) | Oversized/ Overweight | Temporary Foreign 
Worker Program (TFWP) | WSIB/ Worker Compensation 

Lak Shoan
Director, Policy & Industry Awareness Program 
lak.shoan@ontruck.org
Ext. 235

Alternative Fuel Technologies | Cargo Crime | Clean Fuel Standard | 
Cross-Border Trade & Security | Customs & Immigration Issues (Canada 
& U.S.) | Emissions Tampering & Delete Kits | Food Safety Requirements 
& Training | Leadership Education & Development (LEAD) Programs 
(Next Generation & OTA-SEEC) | OTA Road Knights 

Administration

Joanne Benac
Vice President, Membership & Administration/Events Manager 
joanne.benac@ontruck.org
Ext. 230

Administration | Business Development | Events | Finance | Membership 
| Products | Service

Randy Foo
Customer Service Coordinator
randy.foo@ontruck.org
Ext. 287

Customer inquiries and support | online store support | Shipping

Yvonne Macaulay
Membership Services & Events Coordinator 
yvonne.macaulay@ontruck.org
Ext. 231

Accounts Payable | Events | Membership | LCV program admin support

Melanie Kowdrysh
Director, Membership & Events
melanie.kowdrysh@ontruck.org
Ext. 240

Arrange Meetings & Appointments | Point of Contact Between 
Executives & External Clients | Produce Daily Correspondence | 
Receiving Calls | Membership Collections

Esperanza Tome
Sales Coordinator/A/R
esperanza.tome@ontruck.org
Ext. 223

Accounts Receivable | Bank Deposits & Transfers | Credit Approval 
Management | Collection | Inventory Management | Product & Account 
Set-Up |  Product Development & Procurement |  Sales | Webstore Online 
Account Set-Up/ Webstore Online Payment Processing

Geoffrey Wood
Senior Vice President, Policy 
geoffrey.wood@ontruck.org
Ext. 242

Advanced Driver Assistance System (ADAS), Platooning & 
Automated-Vehicles | Annual Inspections & Motor Vehicle Inspection 
Stations | Commercial Vehicle Safety Alliance (CVSA) | Distracted Driving 
| Driver & Vehicle Licencing & Medical Issues | Federal Motor Carrier 
Safety Administration (FMCSA) | Hours of Service & Electronic Logging 
Devices | Infrastructure Design, Truck Parking, Construction Zones, 
Highway Management & Traffic Issues | Insurance | Pre-Licence Training 
& Mandatory Entry Level Training (MELT) |  Technical Truck & Trailer 
Issues | Transportation of Dangerous Goods/Hazmat | Truck Routes & 
Municipal Issues | Truck Safety, Inspections, Enforcement, Audits, Weigh 
Scale By-Pass/Pre-Clearance & Carrier Profile Issues (NSC/CVOR) | Truck 
Speed Issues | Vulnerable Road Users (Cyclists & Pedestrians) | Weight & 
Dimensions / Truck Size & Weights / Long Combination Vehicles (LCV) 


